PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

FORM L-36 :Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Insurer: SHRIRAM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED _|[PERIOD: [31/03/2008
(Rs in Lakhs)
Mar-08
Sum Insured,
No. of No. of Wherever
Sl. No Particulars Premium | Policies Lives i

1 |First year Premum
i[Individual Single Premium- (ISP)

From 0-10000 0 0 0 0

From 10,000-25,000] 2931.55 13591 13 048 8374.79
From 25001-50,000] 5019.28| 11587, 10 747 13138.39]
From 50,001- 75,000 1066.47 1634 1567 2718.68|
From 75,000-100,000[ 4277.03 4377, 4 006 8981.43|
From 1,00,001 -1,25,0000  381.02 325 302 817.80
Above Rs. 1,25,000] 4800.66 1917 1746] 7899.90)

ii|Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity

From 0-50000 0.50] 1 1 0.50
From 50,001-100,000] NIL NIL NIL NIL
From 1,00,001-150,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL
From 150,001- 2,00,000] NIL NIL NIL NIL
From 2,00,,001-250,0000  NIL NIL NIL NIL
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000) NIL NIL NIL NIL
Above Rs. 3,00,000 NIL NIL NIL NIL

Group Single Premium (GSP)

From 0-10000 0 0 0 0

From 10,000-25,000] 0 0 0 0
From 25001-50,000) 0 0 0 0
From 50,001- 75,000 0 0 0 0
From 75,000-100,000] 0 0 0 0
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0| 0| 0 0
Above Rs. 1,25,000] 13.90] 4 14806 740.30

iv|Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA NIL NIL NIL NIL
From 0-50000

From 50,001-100,000]
From 1,00,001-150,000]
From 150,001- 2,00,000]
From 2,00,,001-250,000|
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000|
Above Rs. 3,00,000

v|Individual non Single Premium- INSP

From 0-10000( 4340.36 49 907 49 311 45162.01
From 10,000-25,000] 3167.43 17 167 16 889 27462.79
From 25001-50,000[ 2698.70 6 245 6012 21883.91,
From 50,001- 75,000 228.15 345 339 1819.70]
From 75,000-100,000] 1732.08| 1741 1 695! 13475.05
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000| 58.54 49 49 410.13
Above Rs. 1,25,000] 541.86 244 235 3898.25
vi|Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA NIL NIL NIL NIL

From 0-50000

From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000|
From 2,00,,001-250,000|
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000|
Above Rs. 3,00,000]




i|Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)

From 0-10000

0.037

2.60

From 10,000-25,000)

0.139

571

28.55]

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000|

Above Rs. 1,25,000]
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Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000]

From 25001-50,000]

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000]

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000]

2 1

Premium

Individual

From 0-10000

1926.32

28 060

27 671

23012.14]

From 10,000-25,000]

1175.90

7179

7057

11917.41

From 25001-50,000]

811.06

2087

2 045

8011.35]

From 50,001- 75,000

105.34]

176

176

1149.38

From 75,000-100,000]

257.63

264

258

2132.45

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

40.65

39

38

356.76

Above Rs. 1,25,000]

266.61

81

76

2744.43

i|Individual- Annuity

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000]

From 25001-50,000]

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000]

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000)

Above Rs. 1,25,000|

Group

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000]

From 25001-50,000]

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000]

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000]

v

Group- Annuity

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000]

From 25001-50,000]

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000]

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000|

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives me

ans no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.




