	PI	ERIODIC DISCLOSURES				
ORN		:Premium and number of lives covered by	policy tyr	oe .		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
nsurer	:	SHRIRAM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED		31/03/2008		
			(Rs in Lakh			
				M	ar-08	Sum Insured,
				No. of	No. of	Wherever
SI. No		Particulars	Premium	Policies	Lives	applicable
1	First year	Premum	rieiliulii	1 Olicies	LIVES	аррисавіс
		Individual Single Premium- (ISP)				
		From 0-10000	0	0	0	0
		From 10,000-25,000	2931.55	13591	13 048	8374.79
		From 25001-50,000	5019.28	11587	10 747	13138.39
		From 50,001- 75,000	1066.47	1634	1 567	2718.68
		From 75,000-100,000	4277.03	4377	4 006	8981.43
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	381.02	325	302	817.80
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	4800.66	1917	1 746	7899.90
		Latitation and the second second				
	- "	Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity From 0-50000	0.50	1	1	0.50
		From 50,001-100,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 1,00,001-150,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 150,001- 2,00,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 2,00,,001-250,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 2,50,001 -3,00,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		Above Rs. 3,00,000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	iii	Group Single Premium (GSP)				
		From 0-10000	0	0	0	0
		From 10,000-25,000	0	0	0	0
		From 25001-50,000	0	0	0	0
		From 50,001- 75,000	0	0	0	0
		From 75,000-100,000	0	0	0	
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	0	0	0	740.20
	is a	Above Rs. 1,25,000 Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA	13.90 NIL	A NIL	14806 NIL	740.30 NIL
	IV	From 0-50000	INIL	INIL	INIL	INIL
		From 50,001-100,000				
		From 1,00,001-150,000				
		From 150,001- 2,00,000				
		From 2,00,,001-250,000				
		From 2,50,001 -3,00,000				
		Above Rs. 3,00,000				
	v	Individual non Single Premium- INSP				
		From 0-10000	4340.36	49 907	49 311	45162.01
		From 10,000-25,000	3167.43	17 167	16 889	27462.79
		From 25001-50,000	2698.70	6 245	6 012	21883.91
		From 50,001- 75,000	228.15	345	339	1819.70
		From 75,000-100,000	1732.08 58.54	1 741 49	1 695 49	13475.05 410.13
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 Above Rs. 1,25,000	541.86	244	235	3898.25
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	541.86	244	235	3898.25
	vi	Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	VI	From 0-50000	.,,,,	1416	1416	INIL
		From 50,001-100,000				
		From 1,00,001-150,000				
		From 150,001- 2,00,000				
		From 2,00,,001-250,000				
		From 2,50,001 -3,00,000				
		Above Rs. 3,00,000				

		Crown Non Single Promium (CNSP)				
	VII	Group Non Single Premium (GNSP) From 0-10000	0.037	1	52	2.60
		From 10,000-25,000	0.139	1	571	28.55
		From 25001-50,000	0.133	0	0	0
		From 50,001- 75,000	0	0	0	0
		From 75,000-100,000	0	0	0	0
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	0	0	0	0
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	0	0	0	0
	viii	Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 0-10000				
		From 10,000-25,000				
		From 25001-50,000				
		From 50,001- 75,000				
		From 75,000-100,000				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000				
		Above Rs. 1,25,000				
2	Renewal	Donation				
		Individual		-		
	- '	From 0-10000	1926.32	28 060	27 671	23012.14
		From 10,000-25,000	1175.90	7 179	7 057	11917.41
		From 25001-50,000	811.06	2 087	2 045	8011.35
		From 50,001- 75,000	105.34	176	176	1149.38
		From 75,000-100,000	257.63	264	258	2132.45
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	40.65	39	38	356.76
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	266.61	81	76	2744.43
	ii	Individual- Annuity	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 0-10000				
		From 10,000-25,000				
		From 25001-50,000				
		From 50,001- 75,000				
		From 75,000-100,000				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000				
		Above Rs. 1,25,000				
		_				
	III	Group	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 0-10000				
		From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000				
		From 25001-50,000 From 50,001- 75,000				
		From 75,000-100,000				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000				
		Above Rs. 1,25,000				
		ADOVE 13. 1,23,000				
	iv	Group- Annuity	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
		From 0-10000				
		From 10,000-25,000				
		From 25001-50,000				
		From 50,001- 75,000				
		From 75,000-100,000				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000				
		Above Rs. 1,25,000				
Note:						
		s for premium amount.				
		ans no. of lives insured under the policies.				
3. Prem	nium collec	ted for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated at	oove.			